/

.

Total Depth.

Ccmm.

WELL LOG BUREAU = KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY.
412 Union National Bank Bldg,Wichite,Kansas,

CHAMPLIN REFINING €O,

Hadley "D No, 11
SECOND HOLE,
3480
6=1=4]1 Comp, 9= 3m4l

Shot or Trecated,
Contractor,
Issued, 4-4-42

CASTIING .
85/8"  1180!
43" 3466111"

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations,

shale and shells
pyrite

shale

shale and shells

red bed and shale
anhydrite

anhydrite

red bed and shale
shale

shale and shells
shale and salt

shale and shells
broken lime and shale
lime shells and shale

" lime and shale

line

shale and lime
lime
songlemerate
lime and shale
shale

Rotary

cemented,
cemented,

5165m

570

605 /

825
1000
1174
1180
1210
1388
1414
1545
1658
1792
1866
1925
3050
5107
3185
3435
3450

3458

lime Arbuckle strcng edor

Total Depthe

34§07

3466
3480

Note = From 315 to 1380 the log is as

for the first hole,

Below 138Q

new hole was drilled in the
directional work on this holes

Log for directionally-drilled
second hole at this location
\Hole defleotecd northeast)

SECs

17 Te

CNE Sw SW
990! N SL 660! E WL SW}

Countys

Elevetione

11 R. 17 We

Ell‘is [ ]

<
.
9
.
L]
]

*
*
*
-
*
s

preageegecs soy
& .
] ]
O R |
[ a
[ .
pondon posmond
L) . .
4 8 *
heodensocceni
$: ¢
W“‘

Productions Pot.2778 B,



