

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY.  
412 Union National Bank Bldg, Wichita, Kansas.

CHAMPLIN REFINING CO.  
Hadley "D" No. 11

SEC. 17 T. 11 R. 17 W.  
CN $\frac{1}{2}$  SW SW  
990' N SL 660' E WL SW $\frac{1}{2}$

SECOND HOLE.

Total Depth. 3480

County. Ellis.

Comm. 5-1-41 Comp. 9-3-41

Shot or Treated.

Contractor.

Issued. 4-4-42

Rotary

CASING.

85/8" 1180' cemented.  
4 $\frac{1}{2}$ " 3466' 11" cemented.

Elevation.

Production, Pot. 2778 B.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

shale and shells	515-	570
pyrite		605
shale		825
shale and shells		1000
red bed and shale		1174
anhydrite		1180
anhydrite		1210
red bed and shale		1388
shale		1414
shale and shells		1545
shale and salt		1658
shale and shells		1792
broken lime and shale		1866
lime shells and shale		1925
lime and shale		3050
lime		3107
shale and lime		3185
lime		3435
conglomerate		3450
lime and shale		3458
shale		3466
lime Arbuckle strong odor		3480

Total Depth. 3480 ?

Note - From 315 to 1380 the log is as  
for the first hole. Below 1380  
new hole was drilled in the  
directional work on this hole.

Log for directionally-drilled  
second hole at this location  
(Hole deflected northeast)